TELIA LIETUVA AB

TELIA LIETUVA AB

ISIN: LT0000123911

Overview

2024/04/19 14:51:20

Price
1.70 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN LT0000123911
Symbol TEL1L
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Vilnius
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type

Market cap 990 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

1.69 EUR (5,319)
1.70 EUR (6,484)
1.69 EUR

1.70 EUR

1.685 EUR

1.70 EUR
1.688966 EUR
2,524

4,262.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/04/19 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/04/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/12 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/03 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LT0000123911&ID_NOTATION=16614806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ba9407d1b7eda0d58691129ff0051571d295fc1a35d632f2be1967342a6f814&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6f00b502765f1b769&time=1713686235&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f73ffc671b52150368e1d53c614cad18b881a2e35e7e7b465075dab76ba8c4ac&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=485c9663e8aa79f60&time=1713686235&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8821f4b46c3949f70eb9625b4393091c050b85361585ac72e1f2380394bb88e5&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=af88eb814377b4e93&time=1713686235&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3df701ee82a1db97e1c6aac276a3a007704073c6e567657154fb8bfaea228adf&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bde1e8b9c508407c0&time=1713686235&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfbe53707e19a747767866258d6c2d55db3e83cbd61203df50121c5cb65cf906&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa5c135325fa46ad7&time=1713686235&tool=RSC

TELIA LIETUVA AB

Details

2024/04/19 14:51:20

Price
1.70 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN LT0000123911
Symbol TEL1L
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Vilnius
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type

Market cap 990 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.69 EUR (5,319)
Ask (Ask size) 1.70 EUR (6,484)
Open 1.69 EUR
High 1.70 EUR
Low 1.685 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.70 EUR
VWAP 1.688966 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,524
Trading volume 4,262.96
Number of trades 27
Last size 15
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +5.26% -14.14% -18.66%
Perf (abs.) +0.09 -0.28 -0.39
Beta 0.27 0.22 0.10

Volatility 9.73 12.11 10.96
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Group

1.20 KJ

L.a0 F.ul.-

1.40

1.20 k

‘Mw A

Sy

2020 2021

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

1.69 EUR (10,919
1.69 EUR (12,522
1.69 EUR (14,731
1.75 EUR (17,296

1.65 EUR (2024/01/02
2.04 EUR (2023/04/28
1.56 EUR (2023/10/09

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 14:05 1.585 EUR 0.00
19

OMX Baltic Market 2024/04/ 14:51 1.70EUR 0.00

Vilnius 19

Munich 2024/04/ 08:14 1.67 EUR 0.00
19

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 1.12EUR 0.00

Exchange 22

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:05 1.65EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
1.74 EUR (2024/01/24)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
3

27
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16614806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42523175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509778

TELIA LIETUVA AB

19

Berlin 2024/04/ 08:15 1.65EUR 0.00 2
19
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509777

TELIA LIETUVA AB

Company profile

Company Logo

& Telia

Contact Details
TELIA LIETUVA AB

Saltonikiu str. 7A - 03501 Vilnius
Telefon: +370-5-262-15-11
Fax: +370-5-212-66-65

E-mail: info@telia.lt

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Giedre
Kaminskaite-
Salters

Andrius
Semeskevicius

Daina Veckyte

Daiva
Kasperaviciene

Daniel Karpovic
Diana Gold

Elina
Dapkeviciene

Lina Bandzine

Ramunas
Bagdonas

Vaida Jurkoniene

Vytautas
Bucinskas

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dan Olov Strémberg

Agneta Magdalena
Wallmark

Claes Johan
Ingemar Nycander

Hannu-Matti
Makinen

Leda IrSikeviciene

Mindaugas Glodas

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@telia.lt
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